
                                     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

                

 

 

 

      

Dear families, 

Thank you for your help with our October 

family pumpkin project. You all worked 

hard and it really showed, they were a HIT! 

Our next family project is “A Turkey in 

Disguise.” Watch for it to come home in a 

manila envelope. 

Thank you to the families of our next snack 

helpers: Klark (11/7) and Sora (11/14). 

        -- Mrs. Schuh 

*  

* 

Monday, Nov. 7 
 

Computer Lab 

Music 

 
 

 

 

Tuesday, Nov. 8 

Art 
Election Day 

 

Wed., Nov. 9 
 

Phy. Ed. 

Computer Lab 

Library Skills class 

 
 

Thursday, Nov. 10 
 

Library Check out 

Music 
 

Friday, Nov. 11 
 

Phy. Ed. 
Wear Red Day & red ticket 

trading day 

Veteran’s Day 

November 7-18, 2016 Teacher: Mrs. Carrie Schuh 

715-268-9771  ext. 307 

schuhc@amerysd.k12.wi.us 

Monday, Nov. 14 
 

Computer Lab 

Music 

 

 

Tuesday, Nov. 15 
 

Art 
 
 

 

Wed., Nov. 16 
 

Phy. Ed. 

Computer Lab 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Thursday, Nov. 17 
 

Library Check out 

Music 

 

 

   Friday, Nov. 18 
 

Phy. Ed. 

 

 

Mark Your Calendar 

 November 6: Daylight Savings  

 

 November 16: Hansen Fundraiser 

pick up, 3-6 p.m. in cafeteria 

 

 November 22: 1st Trimester ends 

 

 November 23, 24, 25: No School 

 

 


